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Service Bins Size Freq. Extra Pickup each Contacts

1 3 yd 2 per week For extra pickup

1 64 gal biweekly   Heather Meek, Alpine

1 3 yd biweekly   250-474-5145 x 2026

3 96 gal biweekly To change services

GST Clean Organic Tote   Arnold Sang, CHF-BC

Total per month $7.50 each  604-343-2355

Last updated: 01Mar2018. Schedule expected to change in 2018.   asang@chf.bc.ca

Cost

$236.25

$32.55

$26.52

$33.20

$16.43

$344.95

$19.00

Recycling $5.00

2018 - Waterside Waste Collection Schedule - 2018
Garbage

Recyclables
Glass Metal Plastic

Organics
Kitchen Compost

Cardboard
& Garbage

Garbage $30.60

Organics $16.50

Cardboard


